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OID ‐ Hydrography in Support of Offshore Infrastructure Development
SN ‐ Hydrography in Support of Safe Navigation
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Any Queries to hydro.cpd@geospatialcouncil.org.au
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Type
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Abdelhakim Ahmed Said 14‐Jun‐22 GCA Commercial a.saidoffshore@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 OID

Anderberg Ted 23‐Jun‐09 GCA Commercial tl.anderberg@bigpond.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Barr Peter 28‐Jun‐95 GCA Commercial pb.barmarine@bigpond.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 OID

Battilana Dean 05‐Feb‐16 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Beaman Rob 25‐Nov‐08 GCA Education https://au.linkedin.com/in/robin‐beaman‐5136b088 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Bembrick Andrew 14‐Sep‐21 GCA Commercial Info@precisionhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Benson Neville 10‐Dec‐20 GCA Commercial http://precisionhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Bestille Mathieu 11‐Jun‐13 GCA Commercial precisionhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Bowden Ross 23‐Jul‐08 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Brindle Jennifer 12‐Jun‐18 GCA Commercial precisionhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Butcher Katherine 21‐Jun‐21 GCA Commercial Katherinebutcher@hotmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Cantlon Ryan 10‐Oct‐23 S&SNZ Commercial www.fugro.com 10‐Oct‐24New Zealand1

Cantrill Owen 24‐Nov‐00 GCA Government owen.j.cantrill@msq.qld.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 CM

Carver Matthew 18‐Mar‐24 GCA Government matthew.carver@transport.wa.gov.au 18‐Mar‐25Australia1

Chamberlain Luke 05‐Apr‐19 GCA Commercial www.fugro.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Collins Charles 26‐Feb‐13 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Colson Dylan 02‐Dec‐14 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Connor Timothy 14‐Sep‐21 GCA Government www.portauthoritynsw.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Cullen Richard 25‐Jan‐06 GCA Commercial www.hcsurvey.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Davey Craig 13‐Apr‐12 GCA Government https://mnf.csiro.au/en 30‐Jun‐24Australia1
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Davies Rhys 02‐Jul‐20 S&SNZ Commercial Rhys.davies@ixblue.com 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand1 SN

Di Lieto Antonio 03‐Dec‐09 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Diplock Chris 12‐Dec‐18 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Elliott Brendon 10‐Dec‐15 GCA Commercial brendanpaulelliott@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

English Matthew 02‐Jul‐20 GCA Government menglish@portauthoritynsw.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Field David 03‐Dec‐09 GCA Commercial david.field@oceaninfinity.com 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand1

Fitzpatrick Michael 01‐Dec‐97 GCA Commercial www.aquamap.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Friedlieb Owen 02‐Dec‐14 GCA Commercial www.exodushydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Gray Ben 25‐Nov‐08 GCA Commercial www.astutesurveying.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Green Nathan 06‐Mar‐23 GCA Commercial nath.green@me.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Gulyas Michael 22‐Jun‐12 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Guzek Andreas  25‐May‐99 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 CM

Hamilton Jacob 25‐Mar‐21 GCA Commercial Info@precisionhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Hewitt Neil 14‐Dec‐10 GCA Commercial precisionhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Houston Samuel 13‐Mar‐20 GCA Commercial samuel_p_houston@hotmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Ikbal Tarik 24‐Feb‐09 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Inglis Dan 24‐Feb‐09 GCA Commercial www.portbris.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Ironside Simon 23‐Nov‐98 S&SNZ Government sirondside@linz.govt.nz 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand1 OID

Jackson Ian 05‐Feb‐16 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Karimi Mahmood 12‐Dec‐22 GCA Government mahmood.z.karimi@msq.qld.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Kennedy Anne 19‐Sep‐22 GCA Commercial http://www.linkedin.com/in/anne‐kennedy‐5b050841 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Kennedy Paul 11‐Jun‐13 GCA Commercial paul.kennedy@guardiangeomatics.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1
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Knight Peter 19‐Jun‐24 S&SNZ Commercial geomaticsnz@gmail.com 19‐Jun‐25New Zealand1

Kumpis Michael 29‐Sep‐16 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Lawes Geoffrey 04‐Oct‐19 GCA Commercial systems@revelare.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 SN

Locke Peter 08‐Jun‐16 GCA Commercial peter.locke@oceaninfinity.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Lowry Adam 11‐Jun‐13 GCA Commercial adam.lowry@mmaoffshore.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Maschke John 01‐Nov‐07 GCA Commercial https://au.linkedin.com/in/john‐maschke‐62880249 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

McKellar Ian 09‐Dec‐21 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Meikle Nigel 27‐Sep‐17 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Miller Scott 29‐Apr‐14 GCA Commercial www.fugro.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Mortimer Richard 03‐Aug‐10 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Muckalt Adam 08‐Jun‐16 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Mullally John 23‐Jul‐08 GCA Government www.transport.wa.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Mundy David 03‐Aug‐10 S&SNZ Commercial 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand1

Murrell David 23‐Feb‐17 GCA Commercial www.exodushydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Nairn Roderick 03‐Nov‐99 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 SN

Nallathamby Kumanan 18‐Sep‐24 GCA Commercial kumanan.hydro@yahoo.com 18‐Sep‐25Singapore1

Ning Daniel 23‐Jul‐08 GCA Government 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

O’Connell Venessa 20‐Jun‐07 GCA Government www.portauthoritynsw.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

O'Connor Brett 18‐Jul‐23 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 18‐Jul‐24Australia1

Phillips Ian 14‐Jun‐22 GCA Government 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Poing‐Destre Shaun 10‐Oct‐23 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 10‐Oct‐24Australia1

Price Andrew 18‐Sep‐24 S&SNZ Commercial andrew.price@oceaninfinity.com 18‐Sep‐25New Zealand1
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Ramsay Peter 25‐Nov‐08 GCA Commercial http://www.mind‐technology.com/ 30‐Jun‐24USA1

Randhawa Jasbir 05‐Aug‐97 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 CM, SN

Raumati Tayne 18‐Sep‐24 GCA Commercial t.raumati@outlook.com 18‐Sep‐25Australia1

Reise Toby 11‐Mar‐05 GCA Government www.msq.qld.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Remy‐Zephir Brice 18‐Sep‐20 GCA Commercial remyzephir.brice@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Richardson Andrew 06‐Feb‐15 GCA Commercial www.surrich.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Roux Celine 29‐Apr‐14 GCA Government https://au.linkedin.com/in/celineroux1 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Ryba Justin 21‐Jun‐21 GCA Government http://www.portofnewcastle.com.au/ 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Simpson Matthew 08‐Apr‐22 GCA Commercial discoverhydrographic@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Smith Barry 23‐Jul‐08 GCA Commercial https://au.linkedin.com/in/barry‐smith‐68985612 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Sowter David 30‐Jan‐22 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Stephenson Darren 01‐Apr‐98 GCA Commercial www.fugrolads.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 OID

Stone‐Schack Lachlan 18‐Mar‐24 GCA Commercial lachlan@hydrosight.com.au 18‐Mar‐25Australia1

Stringfellow Graeme 22‐Sep‐03 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Stubbing Declan 05‐May‐15 S&SNZ Commercial info@dmlsurveys.co.nz 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand1

Tan Choo Haw 03‐Nov‐99 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Singapore1 CM

Townsend Nigel 19‐Jun‐02 GCA Government nigel.townsend1@defence.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1 SN

Tunwell Martin 27‐Jun‐19 GCA Commercial martin.tunwell@oceaninfinity.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Van der Pauw Jimmy 05‐Feb‐16 S&SNZ Commercial www.dmlsurveys.co.nz 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand1

Waller Bevan 18‐Jul‐23 S&SNZ Commercial bevan@dmlsurveys.co.nz 18‐Jul‐24New Zealand1

Wallinmaa Ville 25‐Mar‐21 GCA Commercial ville.wallinmaa@arctia.fi 30‐Jun‐24Finland1

Waterson Christopher 29‐Sep‐16 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1
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Willcock Aaron 02‐Dec‐14 GCA Commercial www.portbris.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Williams Tim 21‐Jun‐21 GCA Commercial www.totalhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Woolfall Peter 14‐Sep‐05 GCA Commercial www.hydrosurvey.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia1

Woolley Neill 26‐Feb‐13 GCA Commercial www.portbris.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia1
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Andersen Jorgen 09‐Dec‐21 GCA Commercial admin@precision.hydrographic.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Bahemia James 14‐Jun‐22 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Ballantyne Hayes 14‐Jun‐22 S&SNZ Commercial www.dmlsurveys.co.nz 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand2

Barnard Elliott 18‐Mar‐24 GCA Commercial erbhydrographics@outlook.com.au 18‐Mar‐25Australia2

Bell Chris 18‐Sep‐20 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Bennett Louis 19‐Jun‐24 GCA Commercial 11‐Jun‐25Australia2

Berry Christopher 18‐Jul‐23 GCA Government http://www.csiro.gov.au/ 18‐Jul‐24Australia2

Bird John 04‐Oct‐19 GCA Commercial www.fugro.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Clark Paul 12‐Apr‐22 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Colley Cheyne 27‐Jun‐19 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Cristocea Catalin‐Stephan 18‐Jul‐23 GCA Commercial cristocea.catalin@gmail.com 18‐Jul‐24Australia2

Crump Phil 18‐Sep‐24 GCA Commercial 18‐Sep‐25Australia2

Deplante Augustin 10‐Dec‐20 GCA Commercial www.precisionhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Donselaar Cornelius 10‐Oct‐23 S&SNZ Commercial Corrie.donzai@gmail.com 10‐Oct‐24New Zealand2

Downes Kate 14‐Jun‐22 S&SNZ Commercial kate@dmlsurveys.co.nz 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand2

Duthie Eric 18‐Jul‐23 GCA Government http://www.hydro.gov.au/ 18‐Jul‐24Australia2
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Eddy Adrian 23‐Feb‐17 GCA Government 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Egorov Ilia 18‐Sep‐24 GCA Commercial linkedin.com/in/ilia‐egorov‐035b94194 18‐Sep‐25Russia2

Filho Lino 18‐Sep‐20 GCA Commercial lino.f@hcsurvey.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Goswell Natashia 27‐Jul‐20 GCA Commercial www.fugro.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Hackett Bryce 08‐Jun‐16 GCA Commercial www.heronconstruction.co.nz 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand2

Harris Robert 04‐Aug‐98 GCA Government www.portsnorth.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Hartsuiker Craig 09‐Dec‐21 GCA Commercial craig.hartsuiker@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Hinze Russ 14‐Mar‐18 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Howe Paul 23‐Jul‐08 GCA Government 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Kenny Scott 05‐May‐15 GCA Government www.rms.nsw.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Kidd Charlotte 19‐Sep‐22 GCA Commercial cemkidd@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Knyvett Adam 18‐Sep‐20 S&SNZ Commercial adamknyvett@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24New Zealand2

Kruimel Daniel 22‐Dec‐22 GCA Commercial d.kruimel@aamgroup.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Kuna Nelson 18‐Jul‐23 GCA Government http://www.csiro.gov.au/ 18‐Jul‐24Australia2

Lamberto Tony 23‐Jul‐08 GCA Government www.transport.wa.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Lennards Thomas 14‐Sep‐21 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Lindberg Ryan 23‐Feb‐17 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Ling Tiong Yeu 19‐Sep‐22 GCA Commercial Doug.Ling@Mmaoffshore.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Loytynoja Timo 16‐Apr‐10 GCA Government 30‐Jun‐24Finland2

Lytton Scott 11‐Sep‐18 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Mancini Adelmo 19‐Sep‐22 GCA Commercial adelmo.mancini@guardiangeomatics.com 19‐Sep‐24Australia2

Marino Domenic 24‐Nov‐00 GCA Government www.maritime.nsw.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2
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Matilainen Seppo 24‐Feb‐09 GCA Government 30‐Jun‐24Finland2

McCarville David 11‐Jun‐24 GCA Commercial davemccarville@hotmail.com 11‐Jun‐25Australia2

Mckenney Simon 18‐Sep‐20 GCA Commercial simonm@ushersurvey.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Milne Rob 18‐Sep‐24 GCA Government linkedin.com/in/robert‐milne‐3823b830 18‐Sep‐25Australia2

Moraes Renato 21‐Jun‐21 GCA Commercial renatodsmoraes@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Moxham Adam 10‐Oct‐23 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 10‐Oct‐24Australia2

O ' Hara Bailey 06‐Mar‐23 GCA Commercial www.precisionhydrographic.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Pain Daniel 14‐Jan‐22 GCA Commercial daniel.p@elitesurvey.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Paiva Joana 10‐Oct‐23 Non Member Commercial joana.paiva@guardiangeomatics.com.au 10‐Oct‐24Australia2

Parish Alexander 10‐Oct‐23 GCA Commercial alex.parish.survey@gmail.com 10‐Oct‐24Australia2

Pearce Greg 25‐Jan‐09 GCA Commercial www.hydrosurvey.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Pilcher Riley 18‐Jul‐23 GCA Commercial riley.pilcher@mngsurvey.com.au 18‐Jul‐24Australia2

Praca de Franca Paulo 14‐Sep‐21 GCA Commercial phpraca@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Germany2

Reeves Isaac 14‐Sep‐21 GCA Government www.portauthoritynsw.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Shields Dillon 10‐Oct‐23 S&SNZ Commercial www.dmlsurveys.co.nz 10‐Oct‐24New Zealand2

Shiu Justin 18‐Mar‐24 GCA Commercial jshiu@egssurvey.com.au 18‐Mar‐25Australia2

Smith Jared 18‐Sep‐20 S&SNZ Commercial jared.smith@ixblue.com 01‐Jul‐24New Zealand2

Stevenson Benjamin 20‐Jul‐18 GCA Government www.hydro.gov.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Stocker Darren 30‐Jul‐14 GCA Government 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Tadepalli Sastry 18‐Nov‐23 GCA Commercial sastry797@gmail.com 18‐Nov‐24Australia2

Tan Jun‐Jun 12‐Dec‐22 GCA Commercial Celeste.tan@portbris.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Tansley Rod 18‐Mar‐24 GCA Commercial rod.tansley@sandmap.com.au 18‐Mar‐25Australia2
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Taylor Sam 18‐Sep‐24 GCA Commercial samchristaylor898@gmail.com 18‐Sep‐25Australia2

Thompson Scott 10‐Dec‐19 GCA Commercial 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Thorpe Clint 03‐Nov‐99 GCA Commercial https://au.linkedin.com/in/clint‐thorpe‐1154b28 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Tsaccounis Andrew 08‐Jun‐16 GCA Government www.portauthoritynsw.com.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Tyler Marcus 18‐Sep‐24 GCA Commercial 18‐Sep‐25Australia2

Vandenbossche Philippe 24‐Feb‐09 GCA Government phil.vandenbossche@csiro.au 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Vidyan Yudovan 18‐Sep‐24 GCA Commercial www.shelfsubsea.com 18‐Sep‐25Indonesia2

Waldie Rohan 06‐Mar‐23 GCA Government 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Walter Benjamin 25‐Mar‐21 GCA Commercial fnqhydrographicservice@gmail.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Warner Daniel 14‐Sep‐21 GCA Commercial dan.warner@oceaninfinty.com 30‐Jun‐24Australia2

Williamson Michael 11‐Dec‐23 GCA Commercial 11‐Dec‐24Australia2
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